Housing
•	 20ga steel housing, factory white or black finish
•	 Choice of 2, 3 or 4 integrated LED egress lamps
Installation
• Suitable for mounting heights between 20 to 70ft,
double lamps for better coverage at greater heights
• Universal wall, ceiling, end or pendant mount
(pendant kits sold separately)

Example: PRE-P12-WT *�Specify pendant lengths in increments of 6" (ex: 6", 12", 24", etc). Other
lengths available upon request. Consult your sales representative.
How to order
Series Number of lamps Color Voltage
EUPHR= Egress steel luminaire 02= Two lamps
03= Three lamps
04= Four lamps
W= Factory white
B= Black
UN= 120 to 277 VAC, 50/60Hz
UN2= 347 to 480 VAC, 50/60Hz
Example: EUPHR04BUN
REMOTE FIXTURES  •••  ©2025 ABB. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
REMOTE FIXTURES ••• EUPHR Series
REMOTE FIXTURES  •••  ©2026 ABB. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Direction of
light output